
OVERVIEW
TURBINE
TYPE DN PN

HARTMANN
ARTICLE NO.

ACTUATORCONN.
VALVE

MATERIAL
CONSISTING

OUT OF
SERVICE

Further ball valves for turbines on request.
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valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

valve with adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator

valve with actuator

valve with actuator

valve with gearbox

valve with actuator

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

valve with adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

40005338

40001245

40001208

10027695-001

40001190

40000098

40001182

40001946

40001189

40001977

40001245

40001208

10054223-001

40005339

40005353

10057530-001

40005260

40000606

10079138-001

40005336 

40005354

10027655-001

40000399

40001245

40001208

10028238-001

40000166

40000606

10024676-001

Fuel Oil Drain

Purge Air

Purge Air

Purge Air

Fuel Gas

Purge Air

Fuel Oil Drain

Fuel Oil Drain

Fuel Oil Drain

Fuel Oil Drain

Fuel Oil Drain

Fuel Oil Drain

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

G1¼”

B2

B2

B2

RF

B2

G1¼”

G1¼”

R13

E

G1¼”

R13

TA 130 FM

ET-SO00150-6 U

ET-SC00600-6 U

ET-SC00900-6 U

ET-SC00900-6 U 

with positioner

TA 130 HA

B1JU10/40HFL

ET-

SO300-5 - 2x SOV

ET-SO600-6

TA 120/2 FM

ET-

SO300-5 - 1x SOV
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160

160

160

160
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40

40
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100

160
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50

50

25

50

100

100

250

50



Ask for detailed product range

TURBINE
TYPE DN PN

HARTMANN
ARTICLE NO.

ACTUATORCONN.
VALVE

MATERIAL
CONSISTING

OUT OF
SERVICE

Further ball valves for turbines on request.

Electrical Actuator 

for SGT5-2000E
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valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

valve with actuator 

valve w/o adaption 

actuator with controls

actuator with controls

40000103 

40001426

40002102

40002103

40005351

10027624-00

 10068980-002

40004311

40005355

10068980-002

40004310 

40005356

10068980-002

40005337 

40005357

10023817-001

10068980-002

Fuel Oil 

Transfer

Pilot Gas Stop

Fuel Gas Stop

Fuel Oil

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

R13

B2

B2

E

ET25-2-220-04

ET25-2-220-04

ET25-2-220-04

ET-SC00600-6

ET25-2-220-04

100
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40
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40

40

100

100


